Exit/Emergency
CHUPS-G2 Series
Single Phase Mini Inverter
175 VA/W
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:

protocols, making it an ideal solution for a wide range of applications.
Chloride-CHUPS-G2-175VA-spec-sheet-en  03/25  page 1 of 3
Ordering guide Example: CHUPS-G2-175-WH-1-W-TR
Series VA/W Color2 Voltage Input/Output Meter Panel Options3 Output Breaker
CHUPS-G2 Chloride mini inverter
single phase system for
emergency lighting
175 175
VA/W
WH
GY
BK
White
Grey
Black
[Blank] Field Selectable
120/120VAC or
277/277VAC
1
2
3
No meter panel (standard)
Internal meter panel and
advanced testing & logging
Advanced testing & logging,
no meter panel
[Blank] No output circuit
breakers for 175VA
models
CHUPS-G2-H1 Chloride mini inverter
single phase system
for emergency lighting
(OSHPD Rated)
Mounting Options Warranty7
[blank]
G4
W
Standard Wall Mount
Plenum Rated Grid Mount
Recessed Wall Mount
D5, 6
F5
LF5
S5
R
RT
Drip Top (NEMA 2)
Battery charger upgrade
(12 hours recharge)
TVSS line filter
Battery strapping
Infrared remote test switch
Remote test switch, alarm &
indicator
[blank]7
LVST
TR
3-year standard warranty includes all parts. Up to 10 years prorated
warranty on batteries
Start Up & Same Day Training
Training on Day Other Than Start Up
1.	 OSHPD rating for all standard wall mount only
2.	 Plenum Rated Grid Mont standard color is White
3.	 Options 2 and 3 are only available on wall mounted models
4.	 Grid/Ceiling mounted system standard color is white
5.	 Not available for G = Plenum Rated Grid Mount Option
6.	 Not available for W = Recessed Wall Mount Option
7.	 Available on all models: 3 year standard warranty includes all parts. Up
to 10 years prorated warranty on batteries
•	 Single Phase Mini Inverter
•	 UL924 listed
•	 175A/W to 1100VA/W
•	 Provides 90 minutes of emergency AC power